
Student Ids Advisor Name Designation Office E-mail

F202165001-70 Mr. Noman Nazar Assistant Professor STD 404 noman.nazar@umt.edu.pk

F2021065071-139 Mr. Muhammad Ahsan Assistant Professor STD 404 muhammadahsan@umt.edu.pk

F2021065140-207 Mr.Fakhar Abbas Assistant Professor STD 506 fakhar.abbas@umt.edu.pk

F2021065208-280 Dr. Nosheen Qamar Assistant Professor STD-506 nosheen.qamar@umt.edu.pk

 21(F2021402001-030) Dr. Nosheen Qamar Assistant Professor STD-506 nosheen.qamar@umt.edu.pk

STD 404 se.cod@umt.edu.pk

STD 402 tayyaba.anees@umt.edu.pk

STD 405 saira.sundas@umt.edu.pk

STD 405 rabia.aftab@umt.edu.pk

STD 405 saqib.arif@umt.edu.pkMr. Saqib and Mr. TayyabClass Coordinator

BS Software Engineering

 Officer Academics; Deapartment of Software Engineering Ms.Saira Sundas

Officer Academics; Deapartment of Software Engineering Ms.Rabia Aftab

Administrative Positions

Chairperson; Deapartment of Software Engineering Dr . Malik Tahir Hassan

Program Director; Deapartment of Software Engineering Dr. Tayyaba Anees

BS Game Design and Development

Batch Code

F2021065

F2021402
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